* Above specification subject to change without prior notice, please consult our sales @ www.crystal-bj.com
BEIJING REALGIANT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
北京瑞安嘉业科技发展有限公司
High Frequency Low Phase Noise OCXO 2525
Features:
● High reliability
● Excellent phase noise
● Mass production with good uniformity

BEIJING REALGIANT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
北京瑞安嘉业科技发展有限公司
How to Order
LNOC5          Output       Supply Voltage      Temperature Range      Temperature stability  Frequency
Code Size (mm)
OC 25 25.6X25.6X12.2
P/N Example: LNOC25S2C58-100.000MHz
Eg:10.000MHz
Code Specification Temp. range
code Available
37 ±3X10-7 A~C
27 ±2X10-7 A~C
17 ±1X10-7 A~C
58 ±5X10-8 A~C
Code Specification
A 0℃to+70℃
B -20℃to+70℃
C -40℃to+85℃
Code Specification
S Sine Wave
Code  Specification
5 5V±5%
2 12V±5%